Tabella sanzioni caccia e pesca marzo 2023
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Tipo atto N. Reg. N. Verb.

CACCIA
PESCA

CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
PESCA

CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
PESCA

CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
PESCA

CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
PESCA

CACCIA
PESCA

CACCIA
CACCIA

4/23
20/23
3/23
16/23
281723
10/23
12723
19723
17/23
434122
21/23
18723
432 /22
14723
31/23
22/23
500/22
13723
11/23
25/23
29/23
501/22
27123
30/23
26 /23
15723
502 /22

A1092
334
A0379
8104
AA/0650
10
12
333
8105
434
8106
3031
432
14
AA/2050
8107
500
13
1
AA/2122
8108
501
335
AA/2049
2015
15
502

Data Verb. Riferimento
29/01/2023
18/02/2023
29/01/2023
22/02/2023
17/03/2023
20/02/2023
21/02/2023
18/02/2023
22/02/2023
19/10/2022
02/03/2023
17/02/2023
19/10/2022
20/02/2023
17/03/2023
05/03/2023
28/11/2022
21/02/2023
20/02/2023
11/03/2023
17/03/2023
28/11/2022
04/03/2023
17/03/2023
11/03/2023
20/02/2023
23/11/2022

Prot.
7451
9374
7447
9359
11311
9351
9353
9371
9360
30435
9746
9366
30432
9357
11315
9747
34206
9355
9352
10946
11313
34207
11310
11314
10947
9358
34209

Data Prot.
17/02/2023
03/03/2023
17/02/2023
03/03/2023
21/03/2023
03/03/2023
03/03/2023
03/03/2023
03/03/2023
20/10/2022
07/03/2023
03/03/2023
20/10/2022
03/03/2023
21/03/2023
07/03/2023
29/11/2022
03/03/2023
03/03/2023
17/03/2023
21/03/2023
29/11/2022
21/03/2023
21/03/2023
17/03/2023
03/03/2023
29/11/2022

Importo
57,14
100,00
57,14
102,00
25,66
50,00
21517
100,00
102,00
21517
102,00
1.018,34
59,17
50,00
50,00
100,00
50,00
11,17
59,17
206,00
154,00
11,17
160,00
50,00
160,00
59,17
215,17
3.739,64



